Position

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior System Operator

System Operator Il A

Senior System Operator

System Operator |

System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Department

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$125,119

$102,095

$78,709

$74,850

$57,513

$55,282

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,406
$42,870
$26,202
$28,791

$19,652

$11,851



