Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment Supervisor		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$125,119	\$43,406
Senior System Operator		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$102,095	\$42,870
System Operator II A		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$78,709	\$26,202
Senior System Operator		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$74,850	\$28,791
System Operator I		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$57,513	\$19,652
System Operator I		Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency	Field	\$55,282	\$11,851